IBG-12 12" Industrial Bench Grinder
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Description

Built to withstand the high volume demands of even the busiest shops. These high quality
machines, grind, sharpen and smooth with equal precision and flawless results

Additional Information

Stock Number

Dust Port Size (In.)

Motor Amps

Motor (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Shaft Diameter (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

Wheel Diameter (Dia. x W) (In.)

Wheel Grits

JT9-578012

2-1/2

10

2

230

27x18x18

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1-1/4

176

12x2

36, 60
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